
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap

1 5 2,829 $700.00 White Oak, WVGilbert's Gang 599

2 38 2,800 $540.00 Philippi, WVZoecon 693

3 45 2,757 $490.00 Clarksburg, WVThe Misfits 739

4 33 2,752 $377.00 Surveyor, WVWho Knows? 683

5 31 2,701 $263.00 Beckley, WVJames Bishop's Team 629

6 32 2,635 $150.00 Kingwood, WVThe Geritol Crew 391

$2,520.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$2,520.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, 120 and under, Handicapped

Hcap

1 43 1,420 $375.00 Bluefield, VASteele, Ralph E, II / Adkins, Gary C 224

2 32 1,377 $255.00 Kingwood, WVRoberts, Daniel L / Metz, Henry N 189

3 44 1,374 $185.00 Clarksburg, WVJones, Rich D, Jr / Bacon, Mark E 207

4 45 1,360 $137.00 Clarksburg, WVUnderwood, Jackie R / Underwood, Ginny L 288

$952.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, 121 and over, Handicapped

Hcap

1 39 1,421 $463.00 Hedgerville, WVBarr, Cindy / Turner, Pete 256

2 49 1,413 $381.00 Williamson, WVDalka, Brian / Phillips, Paul E 310

3 31 1,405 $298.00 Beckley, WVBishop, James A / Harold, Gary (Gig) C 297

4 33 1,370 $215.00 Surveyor, WVSturgill, Brenda H / Carson, Michael (Mike) 364

5 9 1,365 $133.00 Mineral Wells, WVMarsh, John H, Jr / Morris, Rick D 159

6 45 1,359 $50.00 Clarksburg, WVNutter, Beverly J / Nutter, Carl E 450

$1,540.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$2,492.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Class A: 70-74 years, Handicapped

Hcap

1 5 749 $216.00 White Oak, WVKeaton, Charles D 191

2 48 719 $100.00 Ballard, WVCrouse, Stephen 137

3 5 718 $20.00 White Oak, WVBolen, Chester I 167
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$336.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Class B: 65-69 years, Handicapped

Hcap

1 14 744 $250.00 Princeton, WVConner, Jackie W 135

2 32 716 $72.00 Kingwood, WVMetz, Henry N 172

$322.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Class C: 60-64 years, Handicapped

Hcap

1 42 757 $200.00 Bluefield, VASteele, Ralph E 137

2 28 731 $140.00 Pecks Mill, WVDillon, Mervil L 151

3 47 691 $100.00 Robson, WVJohnson, Wes B 27

4 37 671 $50.00 Elkins, WVBarrick, Connie L 172

$490.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Class D: 55-59 years, Handicapped

Hcap

1 34 758 $200.00 Poca, WVRoach, Robert (Allen) 70

2 44 728 $150.00 Clarksburg, WVBeale, Kelly M 207

3 11 700 $110.00 So Charleston, WVWhite, Charles (Robbie) R 51

4 42 695 $75.00 Bluefield, VAKing, Matthew W 135

5 22 694 $25.00 Rock, WVSpan, Kenneth E 137

$560.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Class E: 50-54 years, Handicapped

Hcap

1 42 784 $230.00 Bluefield, VAAdkins, Gary C 86

2 32 702 $130.00 Kingwood, WVMenear, Arthur T 91

3 1 695 $32.00 Greensboro, PAPuskarich, Christy 37

$392.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Super Senior: 75 and older, Handicapped

Hcap

1 49 789 $217.00 Williamson, WVPhillips, Paul E 183

2 27 756 $150.00 Welch, WVWalker, John K 221

3 46 734 $25.00 Beckley, WVHarold, Gary (Gig) C 124

$392.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$2,492.00Total prizes awarded in this event:
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All-Events, Class A: 70-74 years, Handicapped

Hcap

1 5 1,425 $75.00 White Oak, WVKeaton, Charles D 382

2 33 1,393 $17.00 Surveyor, WVCarson, Michael (Mike) 290

$92.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All-Events, Class B: 65-69 years, Handicapped

Hcap

1 32 1,429 $75.00 Kingwood, WVMetz, Henry N 344

2 14 1,405 $13.00 Princeton, WVConner, Jackie W 270

$88.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All-Events, Class C: 60-64 years, Handicapped

Hcap

1 42 1,498 $75.00 Bluefield, VASteele, Ralph E 274

2 39 1,364 $30.00 Hedgerville, WVTurner, Pete 156

3 46 1,356 $15.00 Beckley, WVNicely, Gary L 286

$120.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All-Events, Class D: 55-59 years, Handicapped

Hcap

1 45 1,390 $65.00 Clarksburg, WVUnderwood, Jackie R 394

2 22 1,378 $33.00 Rock, WVSpan, Kenneth E 274

3 36 1,352 $20.00 Proctorville, OHBurcham, Mark A 226

4 44 1,350 $10.00 Clarksburg, WVBeale, Kelly M 414

$128.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All-Events, Class E: 50-54 years, Handicapped

Hcap

1 42 1,490 $65.00 Bluefield, VAAdkins, Gary C 172

2 44 1,367 $25.00 Clarksburg, WVBacon, Mark E 204

3 32 1,364 $10.00 Kingwood, WVMenear, Arthur T 182

$100.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All-Events, Super Senior: 75 and older, Handicapped

Hcap

1 49 1,487 $75.00 Williamson, WVPhillips, Paul E 366
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2 31 1,418 $25.00 Beckley, WVBishop, James A 344

3 8 1,405 $8.00 Gauley Bridge, WVBostic, Nora G 378

$108.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$636.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$8,140.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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